Schwabische Seniorenmeisterschaften in
Dasing 2007
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Name
Wegst Thomas
Briemle Oliver

Bohm Rudi
Weber Bernd
Dorn Alois
Schindele Conny
Stempfle Max
Nagele Elfriede
Wind Christine
Hei Christine
Sturm Pia
Schindele Conny
Nagele Elfriede
Wind Christine

Suttner Anni

Stempfle Max, B6hm Rudi,
Ott Karl, Weber Bernd

Schindele Conny, Hiiser Georg,
Hausschmid Anton, Dron Alois

Nagele Elfriede, HeiR Christine,
Weidner Bettina, Wind Christine

Wegst Thomas
Briemle Oliver
Weber Bernd
Schindele Conny
Nagele Elfriede
Weidner Bettina

Wind Christine

Altersklasse
Senioren M45
Senioren M45
Senioren M50
Senioren M55
Senioren M60
Senioren M65
Senioren M70

Seniorinnen W35
Seniorinnen W40
Seniorinnen W40
Seniorinnen W40
Senioren M65
Seniorinnen W35
Seniorinnen W40

Seniorinnen W65

Senioren M50

Senioren M60

Seniorinnen W30

Senioren M45
Senioren M45
Senioren M55
Senioren M65
Seniorinnen W35
Seniorinnen W40

Seniorinnen W40

Disziplin
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
200m
200m
800m

1.500m

4 x 100m-Staffel

4 x 100m-Staffel

4 x 100m-Staffel

Weitsprung
Weitsprung
Weitsprung
Weitsprung
Weitsprung
Weitsprung
Weitsprung

Meter / Zeit
13,65 sec.
13,75 sec.
15,02 sec.
14,47 sec.
17,15 sec.
15,98 sec.
16,18 sec.
15,63 sec.
15,33 sec.
15,60 sec.
16,00 sec.
32,54 sec.
32,54 sec.

2:49,98 min.

9:48,24 min.

58,47 sec.

1:04,71 min.

58,61 sec.

4,87 m
4,61 m
4,31 m
4,20 m
4,05 m
4,03 m
3,97 m
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Ergebnisliste

Wegst Thomas
Ott Karl
Stempfle Max
Hausschmid Anton
Sturm Pia
Briemle Oliver
Wegst Thomas
Ott Karl
Hausschmid Anton
Nagele Elfriede
Weidner Bettina
Sturm Pia
Wegst Thomas
Briemle Oliver
Ott Karl

Hausschmid Anton

Senioren M45
Senioren M50
Senioren M70
Senioren M70
Seniorinnen W40
Senioren M45
Senioren M45
Senioren M50
Senioren M70
Seniorinnen W35
Seniorinnen W40
Seniorinnen W40
Senioren M45
Senioren M45
Senioren M50
Senioren M70

Hochsprung
Kugel (6 kg)
Kugel (4 kg)
Kugel (4 kg)
Kugel (4 kg)
Speer (800g)
Speer (800g)
Speer (700g)
Speer (600g)
Speer (600g)
Speer (600g)
Speer (600g)
Diskus (2 kg)
Diskus (2 kg)

Diskus (1,5 kg)

Diskus (1 kg)

1,54 m
9,40 m
9,17 m
8,90 m
7,43 m
38,79 m
29,12 m
25,56 m
16,40 m
20,09 m
14,85 m
14,42 m
24,06 m
23,02 m
26,63 m
19,15 m


http://www.leichtathletik-bw.de/cms/files/docs/070722.pdf

